

03
Supp

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**  
**(Through VC)**

**RFA No. 44/2025**  
**CM No. 5482/2025**

**RKR Partnership Firm through its Partner Rajneesh Jamwal**

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Indeerjeet Gupta, Adv.  
(through VC)

V/s

**Detailing Devils India Pvt Ltd through its Director Rajat Ahooja**

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Adv.  
with Mr. Asad Rajan, Adv. (through VC)

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge**  
**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rahul Bharti, Judge**

**ORDER**

17.10.2025

1. Record stands received.
2. List on 14.11.2025.

**(Rahul Bharti)**  
**Judge**

**(Rajnesh Oswal)**  
**Judge**

**SRINAGAR**

17.10.2025

*Aasif*