

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RFA No. 44/2025

RKR Partnership Firm

.... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Inderjeet Gupta, Advocate.

V/s

Detailing Devils India Pvt. Ltd.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE.

ORDER
14.11.2025

At the request made by the learned counsel for the respondents, the matter is adjourned.

List on **19.12.2025**.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
14.11.2025
NEHA-1