

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Th. Virtual Mode)

RFA No. 44/2025

RKR Partnership Firm Th. Its.Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Partner Rajneesh Jamwal

Through: Mr. Inderjeet Gupta, Advocate.

vs

Detailing Devils India Pvt. Ltd. Th. Its. Respondent(s)
Director Rajat Ahooja

Through: Mr. Asaf Ranjan, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
20.02.2026

1. Mr. Inderjeet Gupta, learned counsel for the appellant submits that he is not well today, as such, he is not in a position to assist the Court.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on **27.03.2026**.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
20.02.2026
Sahil Padha