

Sr. No.03

Regular . List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT JAMMU.

(Th. Virtual mode)

RFA No. 44/2025

RKR Parttnership Firm

... Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Detailing Devils India Pvt. Ltd.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

15.04.2026

On account of absence of Mr. Inder Jeet Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner, matter could not be considered. Adjourned and to be listed again on 24th April, 2026.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

15.04.2026

"Ab. Rashid"