

Sr. No. 06

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RFA No. 44/2025

RKR Partnership Firm

.... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Inderjeet Gupta, Advocate.

V/s

Detailing Devils India Pvt. Ltd.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Advocate.
Mr. Asav Rajan, Advocate.
Mr. Kashish Chadha, Advocate.
Mr. Devang Shrotriya, Advocate
(through Virtual Mode).

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE.

ORDER
24.04.2026

Heard.

Reserved.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
24.04.2026
NEHA-1